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Keeping in view the predicted third wave, limited availability of resources to fight
against the pandemic and also the threat of Delta Plus, a variant of concern (VOC), all due
precautions need to be taken in accordance with the advisories/guidelines issued by the
Central/State Government(s), from time to time, so as to combat against the pandemic
effectively. It has, therefore, been decided that the all routine/non-urgent cases already
scheduled for listing during the period ftom26.07.2021 to 13.08.2021 shall be adjourned en
block to subsequent dates.

The members ofthe Bar, parties in person and all concerned are hereby informed that the
matters scheduled from26.07.2021 to 13.08.2021 stand adjoumed to the subsequent dates, as

mentioned in the table given below :

sl.
No.

I)ate already fixed New Date of Erearing

1 26.07.2021 (Monday) 21,09.2021 (Tuesday)

2. 27.07.2021 (Tuesday) 22 .09 .2021 (Wednesday)
aJ 28.07 .2021 (Wednesday) 23.09.2021 (Thursday)

4 29.07 .2021 (Thursday) 24.09.2021 (Friday)

5 30.07 .2021 (Friday) 27 .09.2021 (Monday)

6 02.08.2021 (Monday) 28.09.2021 (Tuesday)

7 03.08 .2021 (Tuesday) 29 .09 .2021 (Wednesday)

8 04.08 .2021 (Wednesday) 30.09 .2021 (Thursday)

9 05.08.2021 (Thursday) 01.1 0.2021 (Friday)

10 06.08.2021 (Friday) 04.L0.202L (Monday)

11. 09.08.2021 (Monday) 05.1 0.2021 (Tuesday)

t2 10.08.2021 (Tuesday) 06. 1 0 .2021 (Wednesday)

13 1 1 .0 8.2021 (Wednesday) 07 .10.2021 (Thursday)

t4. 12.08.2021 (Thursday) 08.1 0.2021 (Friday)

15 13.08.2021 (Friday) 1 1.1 0.2021, (Monday)

(Dr. Rakesh Kumar)
Principal Registrar

Notice Boards
President Bar Association, Armed Forces Tribunal, Principal Bench
All Officers and Sections of Armed Forces Tribunal, Principal Bench
Registrars, all Regional Benches of Armed Forces Tribunal, for information
MoD, AFT (Cell), Sena Bhawan, New Delhi - for information
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